TEST, MEASUREMENT & SAFETY
Voltage Indicators
The Digital Voltage Indicators (DVI)
are single point instruments designed
to read the voltage on a conductor up
to 500kV line-to-ground. The large LED
readout is easy to read on the end of
a long hotstick and can be used on

use to verify
proper operation.
DVI-500 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
*All DVI require the use of a hotstick • Other kits are available
DVI-500 Indicates Voltage up to 500 kV, Includes (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6 & CS-DVI-5 Case
DVI-500T/K01 Indicates Voltage up to 500 kV with Capacitive Test Point Mode,
Kit Includes DVI-500T, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6, (1) IEP-DVI-5, CS-DVI-5 Case
DVI-500T/K02 Kit Includes DVI-500T, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6, (1) IEP-DVI-5, (1) PT-DVI
and CS-DVI-5 Case
DVI-500/K01 Kit Includes DVI-500, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6, (1) IEP-DVI-5, CS-DVI-5 Case
DVI-500/K02 Kit Includes DVI-500, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6, (1) IEP-DVI-5, (1) PT-DVI
and CS-DVI-5 Case
DVI-100 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
*All DVI require the use of a hotstick • Other kits are available
DVI-100 Indicates Voltage up to 99 kV, Includes (1) HP-DVI-2 and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100T/K01 Indicates Voltage up to 99 kV with Capacitive Test Point Mode,
Kit Includes DVI-100T, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) IEP-DVI-5 and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100T/K02 Kit Includes DVI-100T, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) IEP-DVI-5, (1) PT-DVI and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100/K01 Kit Includes DVI-100, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) IEP-DVI-5 and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100/K02 Kit Includes DVI-100, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) IEP-DVI-5, (1) PT-DVI and CS-DVI Case
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
*All DVI require the use of a hotstick *Contact HDE for older model DVI-100 accessories.
PT-DVI Proof Tester for Digital Voltage Indicators
IEP-DVI-5* Underground bushing probe, 15, 25 and 35 kV class
IEP-DVI-EXT-5* Underground probe allows for direct contact with bare conductors
IEP-200TC-5* Probe adapter allows either the ASP-15/25 elbow bushing probe or
GCP-4 adapter tip to be installed on the DVI
ASP-15/25 15/25kV class isolated elbow bushing probe (used with IEP-200TC-5)
to allow the DVI to be used to indicate voltage on elbow bushings
GCP-4 Probe adapter tip (used with IEP-200TC-5) to allow the DVI to be used to
indicate voltage on distribution equipment
HP-DVI-2* Overhead hook probe, 2“ diameter opening
HP-DVI-6 Overhead hook probe for DVI-500, 6“ diameter opening
CS-DVI-5 Rugged Plastic Case for DVI-500
CS-DVI* Rugged Plastic Case for DVI-100
B-30 Carrying Bag with Fluorescent/Reflective Safety Stripes and Carrying Strap
HSA-2500 Universal Hotstick Adapter (shotgun)
S-4H 4’ Fixed Length Fiberglass Hotstick
S-6H 6’ Fixed Length Fiberglass Hotstick
IEP-DVI-5 (Required for Underground Applications)
The IEP-DVI-5 is required for underground or pad mount applications, as well
as any applications up to 21kV line-to-ground where the DVI will be used in
close proximity to grounded conductors or surfaces. It should also be used
to measure elbow test points with the DVI-500T and DVI-100T. Use of a
hotstick is required for all overhead and underground applications.
See Accessories Ordering Information chart below for additional accessories.
HP-DVI-2
Small